GEOSYNTHETIC SOLUTION

PLASTIC EXTRUSION WELDING GUN WIN 610B

PRODUCT INFORMATION I

Plastic Extrusion Welding Gun WIN 610B

This type of extrusion welding gun uses a 1300w original imported German Metabo electric drill as
the extrusion motor, with high power, low resistance and strong protection. It also adopts dual
heating system-3400w hot air blower and 800w welding rod heating coil, which can independently
control the heating temperature of the base material and welding rod. It has great advantages
especially for welding thick plastic plates, which makes the welding efficiency higher and the
welding seam better quality. it is also equipped with a digital temperature control display for
welding rod heating, and anti-scalding design welding nozzle, which is convenient to operate,
stable in performance, large in extrusion, and continuous welding. This type of extrusion welding
gun is mainly used for welding of PE, PP and other thermoplastic materials such as plates,
membranes, pipes, water tanks, plastic parts, etc.

Provide neutral packaging and small batch of customized services.Provide a variety of welding
boots small batch customization services.The LCD display of the control box is more intuitive and
convenient. CE certification testing by third party.



SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Rated Voltage
Frequency

Extruding Motor Power
Hot Air Power

Welding Rod Heating Power
Air Temperature
Extruding Temperature
Extruding Volume
Welding Rod Diameter
Driving Motor

Body weight
Certification

Warranty

Contact Numbers: +91 8169493708

GEOSYNTHETIC SOLUTION

WIN 610B
230V
50/60HZ
1300W
3400W
800W

20-620
50-380
2.0-3.0kg’/h
®3.0-5.0mm

METABO
7.2kg

CE

1 year

+91 7893419333 +91 9324847364
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