PLASTIC EXTRUSION WELDING GUN WIN 610B

GEOSYNTHETIC SOLUTION

<image>

Plastic Extrusion Welding Gun WIN 610B

This type of extrusion welding gun uses a 1300w original imported German Metabo electric drill as the extrusion motor, with high power, low resistance and strong protection. It also adopts dual heating system-3400w hot air blower and 800w welding rod heating coil, which can independently control the heating temperature of the base material and welding rod. It has great advantages especially for welding thick plastic plates, which makes the welding efficiency higher and the welding seam better quality. it is also equipped with a digital temperature control display for welding rod heating, and anti-scalding design welding nozzle, which is convenient to operate, stable in performance, large in extrusion, and continuous welding. This type of extrusion welding gun is mainly used for welding of PE, PP and other thermoplastic materials such as plates, membranes, pipes, water tanks, plastic parts, etc.

Provide neutral packaging and small batch of customized services. Provide a variety of welding boots small batch customization services. The LCD display of the control box is more intuitive and convenient. CE certification testing by third party.



Model	WIN 610B
Rated Voltage	230V
Frequency	50/60HZ
Extruding Motor Power	1300W
Hot Air Power	3400W
Welding Rod Heating Power	800W
Air Temperature	20-620
Extruding Temperature	50-380
Extruding Volume	2.0-3.0kg/h
Welding Rod Diameter	φ3.0-5.0mm
Driving Motor	METABO
Body weight	7.2kg
Certification	CE
Warranty	1 year

© Contact Numbers: +91 8169493708 +91 7893419333 +91 9324847364

E-Mail Id: sales@weldinequipments.com , kamran@weldinequipments.com

For Information visit our Website: www.weldinequipments.com